
 
 

                      
 
 
 

 
Body repair panels (See Figure below), for those areas most vulnerable in a collision, are now available for the 
Microbird G5. These repair panels not only save you money by not having to purchase full panels, but also save 
labor costs and more importantly……..DOWNTIME! 

Call our Parts Department for pricing today 
New York Bus Sales Parts Department 

 Chittenango Parts  1-888-267-2787 or 315-687-3920 
       Manager: Gari McQuade  gmcquade@nybussales.com 

Bill Cox    bcox@nybussales.com 
Dave Grant    dgrant@nybussales.com 
John Lewin    jlewin@nybussales.com 
 

 Rochester Parts  1-800-463-3232 or 585-424-3320 
Manager: Dave Cook  dcook@nybussales.com  
Steve Hibbard   shibbard@nybussales.com  
 

 Ravena Parts  1-866-867-1100 or 518-756-1111 
Sean Conway    sconway@nybussales.com 

 
 

Customer Service Representatives 
 

Eastern Region   Gary Bigness 845-500-3707 
Central Region   JJ Richmond 315-559-3999 
Western Region   Mike Panzica 716-908-3186 
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Microbird G5 Body Repair Panels 
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